
Latrobe Water Ski Club
Lake Narracan AUS3020
Tournament 16AUS308

Victorian State Championships
2/27/2016 - 2/28/2016

Page 1
01-Mar-16 - 12:15 PM

Under 10 Slalom Results
      Name  Round 1  Round 2         
1  Johnathon LEAKE 3.00/46 2.00/49   
2  Ryan MACDONALD 0.00/40 2.00/46   
3  Jay NEWMAN 0.50/43 4.50/28   

Under 10 Tricks Results
      Name  Round 1  Round 2         
1  Ryan MACDONALD 520 780   
2  Jay NEWMAN 500 580   
3  Johnathon LEAKE 400 200   

Under 10 Overall Results
      Name  Slalom   Tricks   Jump      
1  Ryan MACDONALD 863.64 1000.00  1863.64 
2  Johnathon LEAKE 1000.00 512.82  1512.82 
3  Jay NEWMAN 693.18 743.59  1436.77 
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Under 14 Girls Slalom Results
      Name  Round 1  Round 2         
1  Layne MORONEY 2.00/52/13.00 4.00/52/13.00   
2  Milla BENNETT 3.00/49 3.00/52   
3  Lauren STEPHEN 0.50/49 3.50/46   
4  Gabrielle BRIEN 4.50/46 5.00/46   
5  Caitlin MACDONALD 4.00/46 4.00/46   

Under 14 Girls Tricks Results
      Name  Round 1  Round 2         
1  Layne MORONEY 2440 2230   
2  Milla BENNETT 1460 1490   
3  Caitlin MACDONALD 860 780   

Under 14 Girls Jump Results
      Name  Round 1  Round 2         
1  Layne MORONEY 21.5m 20.1m   
2  Milla BENNETT 10.5m 9.9m   

Under 14 Girls Overall Results
      Name  Slalom   Tricks   Jump      
1  Layne MORONEY 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 3000.00 
2  Milla BENNETT 672.41 610.66 241.38 1524.45 
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Under 14 Boys Slalom Results
      Name  Round 1  Round 2         
1  Bailey CHRISTIE 1.50/55/12.00 1.00/55/12.00   
2  Marcus WELLARD 1.50/55/14.25 3.00/55/13.00   
3  Ben COSGRIFF 2.50/55/16.00 2.50/55/16.00   
4  Flynn SHELDON 4.25/55/16.00 5.50/55/18.25   
5  Bradley DROMEY 2.50/55/18.25 2.00/55/16.00   
6  Joseph RYAN 3.50/52 2.00/55/16.00   

Under 14 Boys Tricks Results
      Name  Round 1  Round 2         
1  Bailey CHRISTIE 2790 3970   
2  Flynn SHELDON 930 750   
3  William MORONEY 830 840   

Under 14 Boys Jump Results
      Name  Round 1  Round 2         
1  Bailey CHRISTIE 30.3m 31.0m   
2  Flynn SHELDON 21.0m 22.5m   

Under 14 Boys Overall Results
      Name  Slalom   Tricks   Jump      
1  Bailey CHRISTIE 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 3000.00 
2  Flynn SHELDON 691.92 234.26 595.24 1521.42 
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Under 17 Girls Slalom Results
      Name  Round 1  Round 2         
1  Chelsea BRIEN 1.00/55/14.25 5.00/55/16.00   
2  Jessica DROMEY 2.00/52 3.50/55/18.25   
2  Lucinda TAYLOR 3.00/52 2.50/55/18.25   

Under 17 Girls Tricks Results
      Name  Round 1  Round 2         
1  Chelsea BRIEN 1140 1140   

Under 17 Girls Jump Results
      Name  Round 1  Round 2         
1  Chelsea BRIEN 19.6m 21.4m   

Under 17 Girls Overall Results
      Name  Slalom  Tricks  Jump     
1  Chelsea BRIEN 1.00/55/14.25 1140 21.4m 3000.00 

Under 17 Boys Slalom Results
      Name  Round 1  Round 2         
1  Adam SEDGLEY 3.50/58/13.00 2.00/58/12.00   
2  Jack CHRISTIE 1.50/58/14.25 3.50/58/12.00   
3  Thomas BENNETT 4.00/58/14.25 2.00/58/14.25   
4  Jake VEAL 2.00/58/14.25 3.00/58/14.25   
5  Riley CAMERON 2.00/58/16.00 3.00/58/16.00   
6  Dylan VEAL 3.00/58/16.00 4.50/58/18.25   
7  Lachlan SCHULTZ 3.50/58/16.00 0.00/58/18.25   
8  Blake PURCELL 2.00/52 2.50/52   

Under 17 Boys Tricks Results
      Name  Round 1  Round 2         
1  Jack CHRISTIE 3940 3740   

Under 17 Boys Jump Results
      Name  Round 1  Round 2         
1  Jack CHRISTIE 38.3m 37.1m   

Under 17 Boys Overall Results
      Name  Slalom   Tricks   Jump      
1  Jack CHRISTIE 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 3000.00 
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Under 21 Women Slalom Results
      Name  Round 1  Round 2         
1  Tara RYAN 2.50/55/13.00 2.50/55/13.00   
2  Sarah LOCHNER 2.00/55/14.25 4.00/55/14.25   

Under 21 Women Tricks Results
      Name  Round 1  Round 2         
1  Sarah LOCHNER 1800 2050   

Under 21 Men Slalom Results
      Name  Round 1  Round 2         
1  Julian KENNY 4.00/58/13.00 3.00/58/13.00   
2  William ROBERTSON 0.50/58/13.00 0.50/58/13.00   
3  Luke PHELAN 4.00/55/18.25 2.00/58/16.00   

Under 21 Men Tricks Results
      Name  Round 1  Round 2         
1  Thomas. RYAN 1030 1030   
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Open Women Slalom Results
      Name  Round 1  Round 2         
1  Anthea COLLICOAT 2.00/55/13.00 2.00/55/13.00

(Tie break: 6.00/55/13.00)
  

2  Olivia COLLICOAT 2.50/55/13.00 2.00/55/13.00
(Tie break: 3.00/55/13.00)

  

Open Women Tricks Results
      Name  Round 1  Round 2         
1  Anthea COLLICOAT 3010 3550   
2  Olivia COLLICOAT 2860 3020   

Open Women Jump Results
      Name  Round 1  Round 2         
1  Anthea COLLICOAT 30.2m 30.4m   
2  Olivia COLLICOAT 29.0m 27.0m   

Open Women Overall Results
      Name  Slalom   Tricks   Jump      
1  Anthea COLLICOAT 975.61 1000.00 1000.00 2975.61 
2  Olivia COLLICOAT 1000.00 850.70 895.52 2746.22 

Open Men Slalom Results
      Name  Round 1  Round 2         
1  Nicholas ADAMS 5.00/58/11.25 1.00/58/10.25   
2  Thomas RYAN 2.00/58/11.25 2.00/58/11.25   
3  Patrick CRISP 1.50/58/11.25 2.00/58/11.25   
4  James SHELDON 2.50/58/12.00 5.25/58/12.00   
5  Robert BANKS 3.50/58/12.00 4.00/58/12.00   
6  Jarrah BURGESS 3.50/58/12.00 3.50/58/12.00   

Open Men Tricks Results
      Name  Round 1  Round 2         
1  Patrick CRISP 5130 3820   

Open Men Jump Results
      Name  Round 1  Round 2         
1  Gavin. MCMILLAN 51.6m 52.4m   
2  Patrick CRISP 38.6m 32.3m   

Open Men Overall Results
      Name  Slalom   Tricks   Jump      
1  Patrick CRISP 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 3000.00 
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Over 21 Men Slalom Results
      Name  Round 1  Round 2         
1  Mark MACDONALD 2.00/58/13.00 2.00/58/13.00   

Over 21 Men Jump Results
      Name  Round 1  Round 2         
1  Mark MACDONALD 35.9m 39.2m   

Over 35 Women Slalom Results
      Name  Round 1  Round 2         
1  Timi DELAHUNTY 3.00/55/18.25 4.00/55/16.00   
2  Gaye MORONEY 2.00/55/18.25 4.00/52   
3  Shelly MACDONALD 4.00/40 1.50/55/16.00   

Over 35 Women Tricks Results
      Name  Round 1  Round 2         
1  Shelly MACDONALD 810 1040   
2  Gaye MORONEY 350 520   

Over 35 Women Jump Results
      Name  Round 1  Round 2         
1  Shelly MACDONALD 15.5m 15.5m   

Over 35 Women Overall Results
      Name  Slalom   Tricks   Jump      
1  Shelly MACDONALD 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 3000.00 

Over 35 Men Slalom Results
      Name  Round 1  Round 2         
1  Gavin MCMILLAN 1.50/55/10.75 0.50/55/10.75   
2  John ADAMS 2.00/55/11.25 2.00/55/11.25   
3  Dane BLACK 2.50/55/14.25 2.00/55/13.00   

Over 35 Men Tricks Results
      Name  Round 1  Round 2         
1  Gavin MCMILLAN 2020 2400   
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Over 45 Women Slalom Results
      Name  Round 1  Round 2         
1  Rose MACZKOWIACK 3.50/55/16.00 4.00/55/16.00   

Over 45 Women Tricks Results
      Name  Round 1  Round 2         
1  Christine STEPHEN 990 900   

Over 45 Men Slalom Results
      Name  Round 1  Round 2         
1  Carl KLOPROGGE 3.00/55/14.25 4.00/55/13.00   
2  Lee MARTIN 3.50/55/14.25 3.00/55/13.00   
3  Mark SEDGLEY 5.00/55/16.00 2.00/55/14.25   
4  Andrew SCHULTZ 1.00/55/14.25 1.50/55/18.25   
5  Dave RYAN 4.00/55/18.25 0.50/55/16.00   
6  Chris VEAL 2.50/55/14.25 5.00/49   
7  Michael MORONEY 4.00/55/18.25 3.00/55/18.25   

Over 45 Men Tricks Results
      Name  Round 1  Round 2         
1  Mark. MACDONALD 750 580   
2  Dave RYAN 360 490   

Over 45 Men Jump Results
      Name  Round 1  Round 2         
1  Dave RYAN 15.5m 16.8m   

Over 45 Men Overall Results
      Name  Slalom   Tricks   Jump      
1  Dave RYAN 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 3000.00 
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Over 55 Women Slalom Results
      Name  Round 1  Round 2         
1  Sue CRISP 3.50/52/14.25 5.00/52/14.25   

Over 55 Women Tricks Results
      Name  Round 1  Round 2         
1  Sue CRISP 1490 970   

Over 55 Men Slalom Results
      Name  Round 1  Round 2         
1  Peter SMITH 4.00/55/18.25 4.00/55/18.25   
2  Frederick DOUGLAS 3.25/52 2.00/55/18.25   
3  Craig STEPHEN 3.50/55/16.00 4.50/43   
4  Raymond SMITH 5.00/49 2.00/52   
5  Ron GRIFFITHS 0.50/43 5.00/52   

Over 55 Men Tricks Results
      Name  Round 1  Round 2         
1  Peter SMITH 380 200   

Over 55 Men Jump Results
      Name  Round 1  Round 2         
1  Peter SMITH 18.1m 19.2m   

Over 55 Men Overall Results
      Name  Slalom   Tricks   Jump      
1  Peter SMITH 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 3000.00 

Over 65 Men Slalom Results
      Name  Round 1  Round 2         
1  Richard CRISP 0.00/49 5.00/49   

Over 65 Men Tricks Results
      Name  Round 1  Round 2         
1  Richard CRISP 1000 1420   

Over 65 Men Overall Results
      Name  Slalom   Tricks   Jump      
1  Richard CRISP 1000.00 1000.00  2000.00 
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Slalom Disabled Division Results
      Name  Round 1  Round 2         
1  Vaughn HOGAN 0.00/43 2.00/43   
2  Jamie MCDONALD 1.50/49   
3  William KELLY 3.00/52 3.00/52   

Tricks Disabled Division Results
      Name  Round 1  Round 2         
1  William KELLY 780 690   
2  Jamie MCDONALD 120 160   

Jump Disabled Division Results
      Name  Round 1  Round 2         
1  Jamie MCDONALD 0.00m   



Latrobe Water Ski Club
Lake Narracan AUS3020
Tournament 16AUS308

Victorian State Championships
2/27/2016 - 2/28/2016

Page 11
01-Mar-16 - 12:15 PM

Rating Chasers Slalom Results
      Name  Round 1  Round 2         
1  William. MORONEY 3.00/46 2.50/46   
2  Ned SWEENEY 4.00/37 2.00/40   
3  Jada SWEENEY 3.00/37 4.00/37   
4  Henry LEAKE 2.00/37 2.50/34   
5  Cooper BILLMAN 2.00/52 4.00/43   
6  Caitlin DENNIS 2.25/28 2.50/28   
7  Nicholas JASPER 2.50/55/18.25 4.00/58/16.00   
8  Rob WEIGHTMAN 3.50/55/18.25 2.00/55/18.25   
9  James SWEENEY 2.00/52 3.00/52   

Rating Chasers Tricks Results
      Name  Round 1  Round 2         
1  James. SHELDON 1560 2060   
2  Thomas. BENNETT 1110 860   
3  Tara. RYAN 820 940   
4  Ben. COSGRIFF 660 740   
5  Gabrielle. BRIEN 450 540   
6  Joseph. RYAN 320 460   
7  Lauren. STEPHEN 240 400   
8  Jada SWEENEY 80 200   
9  Henry LEAKE 80 140   

10  Ned SWEENEY 80 80   
11  Caitlin DENNIS 0 80   

Rating Chasers Jump Results
      Name  Round 1  Round 2         
1  Thomas. BENNETT 24.6m 24.5m   
2  Tara. RYAN 21.3m 22.0m   

Chief Judge
Glenn Sheldon

Homologator
Peter Lochner

Scorer
Lauma Cirulis 


